ZIZURKO XVII. 4 ½ KO TXAPELKETA- XVII CAMPEONATO DEL 4 ½ DE ZIZUR 
DOMINGO 18 DE MARZO 2012 /2012eko MARTXOAK 18

FRONTÓN TXIKI-FRONTOI TXIKIA

ALEVIN II 2000 KIMUAK II


MATA (OBERENA)

EGIGUREN (ILUNPE)


APEZETXEA (UMORE ONA)

ARANGUREN (USURBIL)


ALEVIN II 2001 KIMUAK II


OSKOZ (OBERENA)

VILLANUEVA (ZUGARRALDE)


ARIZTEGI N (TXARUTA)

ZABALZA (ARDOI)


BENJAMIN II 2002 UMEAK II


IGOA (ALDABIDE) 

MENDIBE (ARDOI)


ALBERDI (ILUNPE)

MARIÑELARENA (ALDABIDE)


BENJAMIN I 2003 BENJAMIN I


AZPIROZ (IRURTZUN)

URRUZOLA (AÑORGA)


BERRUETE (SAN MIGUEL)

GARITANO (ARRASATE)


09:00





9:45





10:45





10:150











